household files. The selection of Restricted Units should 
primarily be new move-ins but should also include at least 
a ten percent (10%) sample of all the household files that 
have recertified.

The total number of Restricted Units for the Development 
is one hundred sixty-five (165) and requires a sample size 
of thirty-three (33) household files.  The Audit Report did 
not contain a file sample. 

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND COMMUNITY AFFAIRS

DETAIL FINDINGS AND CORRECTIVE ACTION REPORT

2500 Woodland Park Tenant, LP Regulatory Agreement Date: